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Billini Jr, Marino (SHS DX LD SCM MF WP TT 2)

From: Norwood Recreation Dept <noreply@receipts.myrecdepartment.com>
Sent: Thursday, March 7, 2019 3:16 PM
To: Billini Jr, Marino (SHS DX LD SCM MF WP TT 2)
Cc: Norwood Recreation Dept
Subject: Permit #: 1110 for Norwood Recreation Department

Categories: Softball

 

2019 MASS BIOTECH LEAGUE 
Permit #: 1110 

Marino Billini • Massachusetts Biotech Softball • (508) 227-8385 • PO BOX 550248, NORTH WALTHAM MA 02455  

Location Date Times 

Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, April 22, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, April 29, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, May 06, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, May 13, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, May 20, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, May 27, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, June 03, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, June 10, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, June 17, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, June 24, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, July 01, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, July 08, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, July 15, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, July 22, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, July 29, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, August 05, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, August 12, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, August 19, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, August 26, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
Balch Fields - Softball Field Mon, September 02, 2019 05:00 PM - 09:00 PM 
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